FortiAPTM
Directional outdoor panel antennas
FAN-612R and FAN-612N 120° Sector
FAN-612R and FAN-612N are a dual-band 2-element 120 degree sector antenna
for use in 802.11n MIMO applications. The antenna provides coverage of 2.4 to
2.5 GHz and 4.9 to 5.9 GHz in a single antenna radome. The light weight and
durable construction and UV-protected radome made of plastic allow both indoor

ETS 300 019-1-4, EN 302 085
(annex A.1.1)
order inforMation
product sKU description
FAN-612R external antenna (RP-SMA type) FAN-612R  Directional 120 degree outdoor panel antenna. Includes two 120cm cables with RP-SMA connectors.
FAN-612N external antenna (N type) FAN-612N  Directional 120 degree outdoor panel antenna. Includes two 120cm cables with N connectors.
FAN-500N external antenna (N type) FAN-500N  Point to point antenna for 5 GHz bridging with N connectors. ~21 dBi gain.
Antenna Mount FAN-M22 Pole/wall mount kit for FAN-500N and FAN-612N.
For more information, please call 877.449.0458, or email us at Sales@CorporateArmor.com.